
MAXIMO® L

Comfort Seat with 

Automatic Positioning System



TECHNICAL DATA
MAXIMO® L

Features    l Standard    l Optional
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All dimensions in mm. 

Subject to technical changes.

The driver benefi ts from a pneumatic suspension with 

automatic positioning system (APS). The APS automatically 

adjusts the seat to the user’s weight to ensure greater 

comfort and safety while keeping the user fi t and able to 

perform much longer.

Measurements (installation dimensions)

480 mm

657 mm

290 mm

260 mm

480 mm

262 mm

MAXIMO®  

L

Restraint system l

Seat cushion width 480 mm

Operator presence switch (OPS) l

OPTIONAL FEATURES

Document box

Armrests foldable

65 x 270 mm, height adjustable

80 x 320 mm, height adjustable, foldable

80 x 380 mm, height adjustable, foldable

Backrest extension

Seat heating

MAXIMO®  

L

Article no. fabric 1292201

APS (Automatic positioning system) l
Shock absorber nonadjustable l
Suspension

Pneumatic suspension with compressor 12V l
Suspension stroke 100 mm l

Weight adjustment 50 - 130 kg, automatic l

Height adjustment 60 mm infi nite (air-assisted) l

Fore/aft adjustment 210 mm l

Fore/Aft isolator l

Lumbar support mechanical l

Adjustable backrest angle l

283 mm

213 mm

238 mm

265 mm

280 mm

307 mm
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608 mm

582 mm

Fore/aft adjustment

120    90

Fore/aft isolator

17.5    27.5
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Suspension
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Weight

Adjustment

Mechanical
Lumbar
Support
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